
BID ABSTRACTProject Name:  Washington/Hollywood Storm Drain
Project Number:  FCLD20A
Bid Number:  603730-15
Opening Date:  July 10, 2015
L Number:  L-2002
Design Division Work Order Number:  D2012-007

Item No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount

107.01 TRAFFIC CONTROL 60 DAY $800.00 $48,000.00 $359.00 $21,540.00 $315.00 $18,900.00 $375.00 $22,500.00 $412.63 $24,757.80

109.01 CONSTRUCTION CONFLICTS & ADDITIONAL WORK 1 LS $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

109.02 HISTORICAL OWNER CAUSED DELAY ALLOWANCE 1 DAY $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00

109.03 ADDITIONAL AMOUNT OVER $500 PER DAY AS DETERMINED BY 1 DAY $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $100.00 $100.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00

200.01 MOBILIZATION 1 LS $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $28,090.00 $28,090.00 $28,500.00 $28,500.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $36,479.63 $36,479.63

202.01 REMOVE 12" C900 PVC PIPE 480 LF $10.00 $4,800.00 $16.40 $7,874.00 $12.00 $5,760.00 $85.00 $40,800.00 $23.07 $11,073.60

202.02 REMOVE PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE PAVEMENT 3,470 SY $10.00 $34,700.00 $8.90 $30,883.00 $3.15 $10,931.00 $5.50 $19,085.00 $7.66 $26,580.20

402.01 PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE PAVEMENT 810 TON $100.00 $81,000.00 $121.00 $98,010.00 $120.00 $97,200.00 $115.00 $93,150.00 $123.79 $100,269.90

502.01 RCB CONNECTION STRUCTURE 1 LS $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,590.00 $3,590.00 $2,491.00 $2,491.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,936.78 $2,936.78

603.01 19" x 30" HERCP (CLASS IV) 480 LF $70.00 $33,600.00 $129.00 $61,920.00 $193.00 $92,640.00 $150.00 $72,000.00 $226.14 $108,547.20

603.02 12" C900 PVC 16 LF $27.00 $432.00 $98.00 $1,568.00 $80.50 $1,288.00 $155.00 $2,480.00 $46.36 $741.76

609.01 6' MODIFIED TYPE "D" DROP INLET (CAST-IN-PLACE) 2 EA $8,000.00 $16,000.00 $6,775.00 $13,550.00 $8,989.00 $17,978.00 $13,000.00 $26,000.00 $13,545.06 $27,090.12

609.02 NDOT MODIFIED TYPE 4 MANHOLE 2 EA $5,500.00 $11,000.00 $4,190.00 $8,380.00 $5,880.00 $11,760.00 $7,400.00 $14,800.00 $6,932.28 $13,864.56

609.03 60" TYPE III MANHOLE w/TYPE IA RISER 1 EA $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,490.00 $4,490.00 $5,530.00 $5,530.00 $6,250.00 $6,250.00 $6,519.63 $6,519.63

628.01 TYPE 2 (ARROW)  MARKING 8 EA $200.00 $1,600.00 $132.00 $1,056.00 $185.00 $1,480.00 $220.00 $1,760.00 $194.53 $1,556.24

628.02 TYPE 2 MARKING FOR CROSSWALKS AND STOP BARS 1,246 SF $5.00 $6,230.00 $7.50 $9,345.00 $8.50 $10,591.00 $7.00 $8,722.00 $8.55 $10,653.30

629.01 VERTICALLY ADJUST WATER VALVE 5 EA $600.00 $3,000.00 $515.00 $2,575.00 $800.00 $4,000.00 $550.00 $2,750.00 $707.37 $3,536.85

629.02 VERTICALLY ADJUST WATER MANHOLE 1 EA $800.00 $800.00 $850.00 $850.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $707.37 $707.37

630.01 VERTICALLY ADJUST SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 1 EA $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $707.37 $707.37

633.01 REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER 93 EA $3.00 $279.00 $3.69 $344.00 $2.24 $209.00 $4.50 $418.50 $3.83 $356.19

633.02 NON-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER 210 EA $4.00 $840.00 $3.40 $714.00 $2.75 $578.00 $4.00 $840.00 $2.75 $577.50

637.01 DUST CONTROL 60 DAY $100.00 $6,000.00 $225.00 $13,500.00 $600.00 $36,000.00 $150.00 $9,000.00 $617.40 $37,044.00

ACTUAL TOTAL OF ITEMS $298,081.00 $334,679.00 $377,536.00 $398,955.50 $440,000.00

TOTAL SHOWN ON BID SUMMARY NA $334,679.00 $377,535.00 $398,955.50 $440,000.00

ERROR NA $0.00 $1.00 $0.00 $0.00

Engineer's Estimate JNJ Engineering Construction, 
Inc.

Foxy Construction LLC dba Foxy 
Grading & Paving Tand, Inc. TAB Contractors, Inc.

1 of 2 603730-15 Washington-Hollywood Storm Drain Abstract.xlsmBid Tab



BID ABSTRACTProject Name:  Washington/Hollywood Storm Drain
Project Number:  FCLD20A
Bid Number:  603730-15
Opening Date:  July 10, 2015
L Number:  L-2002
Design Division Work Order Number:  D2012-007

Item No. Description Quantity Unit

107.01 TRAFFIC CONTROL 60 DAY

109.01 CONSTRUCTION CONFLICTS & ADDITIONAL WORK 1 LS

109.02 HISTORICAL OWNER CAUSED DELAY ALLOWANCE 1 DAY

109.03 ADDITIONAL AMOUNT OVER $500 PER DAY AS DETERMINED BY 1 DAY

200.01 MOBILIZATION 1 LS

202.01 REMOVE 12" C900 PVC PIPE 480 LF

202.02 REMOVE PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE PAVEMENT 3,470 SY

402.01 PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE PAVEMENT 810 TON

502.01 RCB CONNECTION STRUCTURE 1 LS

603.01 19" x 30" HERCP (CLASS IV) 480 LF

603.02 12" C900 PVC 16 LF

609.01 6' MODIFIED TYPE "D" DROP INLET (CAST-IN-PLACE) 2 EA

609.02 NDOT MODIFIED TYPE 4 MANHOLE 2 EA

609.03 60" TYPE III MANHOLE w/TYPE IA RISER 1 EA

628.01 TYPE 2 (ARROW)  MARKING 8 EA

628.02 TYPE 2 MARKING FOR CROSSWALKS AND STOP BARS 1,246 SF

629.01 VERTICALLY ADJUST WATER VALVE 5 EA

629.02 VERTICALLY ADJUST WATER MANHOLE 1 EA

630.01 VERTICALLY ADJUST SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE 1 EA

633.01 REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER 93 EA

633.02 NON-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER 210 EA

637.01 DUST CONTROL 60 DAY

ACTUAL TOTAL OF ITEMS
TOTAL SHOWN ON BID SUMMARY

ERROR

Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount

$450.41 $27,025.00 $750.00 $45,000.00 $570.00 $34,200.00 $509.00 $30,540.00

$25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

$500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00

$250.00 $250.00 $500.00 $500.00 $250.00 $250.00 $509.00 $509.00

$30,000.00 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $25,328.00 $25,328.00

$35.62 $17,100.00 $17.26 $8,286.00 $26.00 $12,480.00 $40.00 $19,200.00

$31.89 $110,690.00 $31.12 $108,000.00 $12.00 $41,640.00 $33.35 $115,724.50

$137.34 $111,249.00 $113.58 $92,000.00 $92.00 $74,520.00 $133.00 $107,730.00

$7,756.00 $7,756.00 $4,200.00 $4,200.00 $7,300.00 $7,300.00 $9,056.00 $9,056.00

$133.12 $63,900.00 $217.31 $104,312.00 $367.00 $176,160.00 $296.00 $142,080.00

$446.87 $7,150.00 $130.12 $2,082.00 $425.00 $6,800.00 $157.00 $2,512.00

$10,837.00 $21,674.00 $13,834.00 $27,668.00 $11,500.00 $23,000.00 $15,921.00 $31,842.00

$10,583.00 $21,166.00 $9,304.50 $18,609.00 $10,100.00 $20,200.00 $11,108.00 $22,216.00

$9,775.00 $9,775.00 $8,682.00 $8,682.00 $8,900.00 $8,900.00 $11,327.00 $11,327.00

$220.50 $1,764.00 $218.00 $1,744.00 $190.00 $1,520.00 $213.00 $1,704.00

$6.96 $8,674.00 $9.43 $11,750.00 $8.00 $9,968.00 $9.00 $11,214.00

$909.20 $4,546.00 $700.00 $3,500.00 $700.00 $3,500.00 $671.00 $3,355.00

$2,565.00 $2,565.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $801.00 $801.00

$2,565.00 $2,565.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $850.00 $850.00 $801.00 $801.00

$4.05 $377.00 $3.00 $279.00 $4.00 $372.00 $3.00 $279.00

$3.48 $731.00 $3.00 $630.00 $3.00 $630.00 $3.00 $630.00

$33.33 $2,000.00 $125.00 $7,500.00 $500.00 $30,000.00 $210.00 $12,600.00

$476,457.00 $493,742.00 $510,790.00 $574,948.50

$476,457.00 $493,742.00 $510,790.00 $574,948.50

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Apec Consultants, Inc. dba Fab 
Construction Las Vegas Paving Corp.JBM Construction, Inc. Byrd Underground, LLC

2 of 2 603730-15 Washington-Hollywood Storm Drain Abstract.xlsmBid Tab


